
Pos

PRO3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF

SPM
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified
DNF

SPO

No.

108
196
130

59
172

41
125
337
217
478
183
370
161
726

78
167
795

3
702

99
103
302

717

Name

Dan Gavrila
Ryan Hieronymus
Michael Olsen
Jeff  Van Lierop
David Stenner
Rob Johnston
Doug Rawlyk
Brian Bercovitz
Duncan Pearce
Adam Isman
Charles Hurley
John Paul Nardella
Bob Mearns
Shaun Roberts

Jason Vein
John Gillespie
Ryan O'Connor

Michael McAleenan
Harry Watson
David Dalmonte
Kim Fabbro
Craig Powell

Adam Redavid

Nat/State

Kirkland WA
Normandy Park WA
Gig Harbor WA
Olympia WA
Port Coquitlam BC
Abbotsford BC
Calgary AB
Bothell WA
West Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Monroe WA
Seattle WA
Woodinville WA
Kelowna BC

Bellevue WA
Delta BC
Vancouver BC

Tacoma WA
Coquitlam BC
Vancouver BC
Maple Ridge Canada
Colbert WA

Burnaby BC

Laps

22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20

21
12

8

23
23
23
22
22

13

Make

BMW 325is
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325
BMW 325i
BMW 325is

BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325

BMW M3-R
Mazda Miata
BMW 330i
Mazda RX-7
BMW E46 M3

Mazda RX7

Colour

Blk/Rd/Yellow
Silver
Silver
Wht/Grn/Blk
Silver/ Blue
Red
White
Blue/grey
Red
Light Gray
Lime Green
Blue/Black
White
Black/Beige

Gulf  Livery
White
Black

Black/Red
Red
White
Red/Yellow
Silver

Red/White/Green

Class

PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3

PRO3
PRO3
PRO3

SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM

SPM

Club

IRDC
BMWCCA
IRDC
IRDC
SCCBC
SCCBC
NWMS
ICSCC
SCCBC

IRDC
IRDC
IRDC
SCCBC

IRDC
SCCBC
SCCBC

IRDC
SCCBC
SCCBC
IRDC
NWMS

SCCBC

License

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC

ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC

ICSCC
CACC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC

CACC

Sponsor

DNA Racing/Adare Motorsports
South Lake European/Ridge Racing S
TC Motorsports/Spirit Halloween Sup
Grass Roots Racing/Highlander Moto
Bimmer World
Mr.Noodles/Fresh Gourmet/Mrs.Cub
Rawlyk Developments/Adare Motor

The Urban Garage
Grip Racing/Lowe Group Racing
Grip Racing/Lowe Group Racing

Lovitt Motors / Dirt Cheap Racing Co
Red Rooster Racing

Grip Racing/Lowe Group Racing
Beltfix Industrial Products/West Coa
TD Waterhouse

Family/LGR/Smith Alling, Attorneys 
Metro Testing / Speicalty Engineerin
Mark's Autobody, The BMW Store, Ti
Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil

Krangle Auto, Staff's Auto

Best Tm

1:17.735
1:18.068
1:18.866
1:18.578
1:19.169
1:19.306
1:20.097
1:20.229
1:20.064
1:19.627
1:19.675
1:20.240
1:21.309
1:21.523

1:18.583
1:19.461
1:19.938

1:12.612
1:13.727
1:15.128
1:17.454
1:16.479

1:16.217

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Car 726 - 1 Lap penalty - passing on Yellow

Printed: 10/06/2012 3:32:05 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

                                                               Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

8.819

Avg. Speed

102.739

Best Lap Tm

1:12.591

Best Speed

105.137

Best Lap by

175 - John Daschel

Stars, Stripes & Maple Leafs

Group 1

Group 1 Race

Race started at 13:56:36

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

10/06/2012 01:50 PM

Stars, Stripes, & Maple Leafs

Sports Car Club of BC
June 9, 10, 2012
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Pos
1

Not classified
DNF

No.
175

179

Name
John Daschel

Hugh Richards

Nat/State
Moses Lake WA

North Vancouver BC

Laps
23

6

Make
Ford FR Boss 302S

Mazda RX7

Colour
Orange

Green

Class
SPO

SPU

Club
NWMS

SCCBC

License
ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor
Discovery Ford

Hugh and Polly Richards

Best Tm
1:12.591

1:14.320

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Car 726 - 1 Lap penalty - passing on Yellow

Printed: 10/06/2012 3:32:05 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

                                                               Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

8.819

Avg. Speed

102.739

Best Lap Tm

1:12.591

Best Speed

105.137

Best Lap by

175 - John Daschel

Stars, Stripes & Maple Leafs

Group 1

Group 1 Race

Race started at 13:56:36

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

10/06/2012 01:50 PM

Stars, Stripes, & Maple Leafs

Sports Car Club of BC
June 9, 10, 2012

Page 2/2



Pos

EP
1

FP
1
2
3
4

GP
1

ITX
1

SM
1
2
3
4

No.

277

733
768
724
762

716

713

168
30

160
765

Name

Donato DeSandoli

Burton Reynolds
Tim Rosche
Brian Harvey
Gayle Baird

Cherie Storms

Amir Kani

Tracey Hazard
Mark Higinbotham
Norm Shaw
Rod Davison

Nat/State

Nakusp BC

Mission BC
Mission BC
Coquitlam BC
Ladner BC

Surrey BC

Abbotsford BC

South Surrey BC
Redmond WA
Burnaby BC
Coquitlam BC

Laps

22

22
22
22
21

21

22

22
22
22
21

Make

Dodge Neon ACR

Honda CRX
Honda CRX Si
Honda Civic
Honda Civic

Mazda 2

Honda CRX

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Colour

White

White/Blue
Copper
Orange
Blue

Silver

Black/Orange

Green
Red
Green
Green

Class

EP

FP
FP
FP
FP

GP

ITX

SM
SM
SM
SM

Club

ICSCC

SCCBC
SCCBC
VRCBC
SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC
IRDC
SCCBC
SCCBC

License

ICSCC

CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC

CACC

CACC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC

Sponsor

Excel Tire Nakusp

ROSCHE RACING ENGINES + Perform
Sherine Traffic Products

WCS Motorsports / Sonic Transporta

Proceram Dental Arts

TJ Mechanical Services
Medical Dynamics
Yemaya Olukun
RAD Racing

Best Tm

1:22.815

1:19.027
1:21.880
1:22.326
1:23.132

1:25.177

1:19.420

1:20.552
1:20.442
1:22.119
1:23.466

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/06/2012 4:10:10 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

                                                               Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

5.748

Avg. Speed

94.959

Best Lap Tm

1:19.027

Best Speed

96.575

Best Lap by

733 - Burton Reynolds

Stars, Stripes & Maple Leafs

Group 2

Group 2 Race

Race started at 14:54:04

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

10/06/2012 02:30 PM

Stars, Stripes, & Maple Leafs

Sports Car Club of BC
June 9, 10, 2012



Pos

Not classified
DQ
DQ

FC
1

FF
1
2

Not classified
DNS

No.

15
761

18

790
45

738

Name

Richard Granholm
Mark Belling

Michael Lensen

Keith Robinson
David McKay

Bradley Miller

Nat/State

North Vancouver BC
Langley BC

Surrey BC

Abbotsford BC
Bellingham WA

West Vancouver BC

Laps

25
22

25

24
24

Make

Firman RFR1000
Ralph Firman Racing R

Van Diemen RF98 FC

Van Diemen RF79
Lola T644

Crossle CF

Colour

White
Black

Red

Red
Black/Yellow

Blue/Silver

Class

FA
FA

FC

FF
FF

FF

Club

sccbc
SCCA NWR

SCCBC

SCCBC
SCCBC

SCCBC

License

CACC
SCCA

ICSCC

CACC
ICSCC

CACC

Sponsor

Battery World Vancouver, buyabatte
www.FirmanWestCars.com - Rentals

ACIC/End of  the Roll/Advanced Spa 

K&G AUTO RECYCLERS
KV Enterprise / Bad Dog business

Soragroup.com

Best Tm

1:08.842
1:06.929

1:11.280

1:14.789
1:14.980

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Cars 761 and 715 - DQ - Not legal FA cars

Printed: 10/06/2012 4:34:23 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

                                                               Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

105.326

Best Lap Tm

1:11.280

Best Speed

107.071

Best Lap by

18 - Michael Lensen

Stars, Stripes & Maple Leafs

Group 3

Group 3 Race

Race started at 15:34:33

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

10/06/2012 03:10 PM

Stars, Stripes, & Maple Leafs

Sports Car Club of BC
June 9, 10, 2012



Pos

Not classified
DNS

GT2
1

ITE
1
2

Not classified
DQ

Not classified
DNS

ST
1
2
3

No.

49

135

799
98

715

717

3
175
302

Name

Jeff  Lowe

Scott Morton

Dino Milacic
Anthony Nadalin

Jack Zarowny

Adam Redavid

Michael McAleenan
John Daschel
Craig Powell

Nat/State

Burnaby BC

Lake Stevens WA

Burnaby BC
Kirkland WA

North Vancouver BC

Burnaby BC

Tacoma WA
Moses Lake WA
Colbert WA

Laps

17

23
22

24

24
24
23

Make

Panoz GTS

Nissan 350 Z

BMW 330i
FFR Challenge

Mazda RX-7

Mazda RX7

BMW M3-R
Ford FR Boss 302S
BMW E46 M3

Colour

Red

Dark Blue

White
White with blue

Red

Red/White/Green

Black/Red
Orange
Silver

Class

GT1

GT2

ITE
ITE

ITE

RS

ST
ST
ST

Club

SCCBC

IRDC

SCCBC
IRDC

SCCBC

SCCBC

IRDC
NWMS
NWMS

License

CACC

ICSCC

CACC
ICSCC

CACC

CACC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

Sponsor

Anduccis

Felton's Nissan Auto Parts/Bowman

Mark's Auto Body,Tisol Pet foods,Gy
Factory Five Racing

Aqua Shear/Top Notch Painting Serv

Krangle Auto, Staff's Auto

Family/LGR/Smith Alling, Attorneys 
Discovery Ford

Best Tm

1:11.475

1:15.429
1:21.693

1:11.913

1:12.569
1:13.665
1:15.600

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Car 715 - DQ - Is not a legal ITE car

Printed: 10/06/2012 5:14:42 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

                                                               Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

7.790

Avg. Speed

102.939

Best Lap Tm

1:11.475

Best Speed

106.779

Best Lap by

135 - Scott Morton

Stars, Stripes & Maple Leafs

Group 4

Group 4 Race

Race started at 16:20:27

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

10/06/2012 03:50 PM

Stars, Stripes, & Maple Leafs

Sports Car Club of BC
June 9, 10, 2012



Pos

EIP
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNS

ITA
1
2

Not classified
DNF

ITS
1

Not classified
DQ

No.

103
198
108

59
41

172
183
478
795
217
726
331
161

125
78

130

168
160

76

745

712

Name

Kim Fabbro
Ryan Hieronymus
Dan Gavrila
Jeff  Van Lierop
Rob Johnston
David Stenner
Charles Hurley
Adam Isman
Ryan O'Connor
Duncan Pearce
Shaun Roberts
Daniele Hovington
Bob Mearns

Doug Rawlyk
Jason Vein
Michael Olsen

Tracey Hazard
Norm Shaw

Chris McIntire

Amir Kani

Rich Fukui

Nat/State

Maple Ridge Canada
Normandy Park WA
Kirkland WA
Olympia WA
Abbotsford BC
Port Coquitlam BC
Monroe WA
Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
West Vancouver BC
Kelowna BC
Bothell WA
Woodinville WA

Calgary AB
Bellevue WA
Gig Harbor WA

South Surrey BC
Burnaby BC

Burnaby BC

Abbotsford BC

Port Moody BC

Laps

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21

18
11

22
21

11

22

22

Make

Mazda RX-7
BMW 325is
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325
BMW 325i

BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325i

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda RX-7

Acura Integra GSR

Honda Del Sol

Colour

Red/Yellow
Silver
Blk/Rd/Yellow
Wht/Grn/Blk
Red
Silver/ Blue
Lime Green
Light Gray
Black
Red
Black/Beige
Blue/Grey
White

White
Gulf  Livery
Silver

Black
Green

White/Blue

Red

Black

Class

EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP

EIP
EIP
EIP

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITS

ITS

Club

IRDC
BMWCCA
IRDC
IRDC
SCCBC
SCCBC
IRDC

SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
IRDC
IRDC

NWMS
IRDC
IRDC

SCCBC
SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

License

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

CACC

Sponsor

Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil
South Lake European/Ridge Racing S
DNA Racing/Adare Motorsports
Grass Roots Racing/Highlander Moto
Mr.Noodles/Fresh Gourmet/Mrs.Cub
Bimmer World
Grip Racing/Lowe Group Racing
Grip Racing/Lowe Group Racing
TD Waterhouse
The Urban Garage
Red Rooster Racing

Lovitt Motors / Dirt Cheap Racing Co

Rawlyk Developments/Adare Motor
Grip Racing/Lowe Group Racing
TC Motorsports/Spirit Halloween Sup

TJ Mechanical Services
Yemaya Olukun

Allan Autotech / Retro Racing

Proceram Dental Arts

WCS Motorsports

Best Tm

1:16.863
1:17.473
1:17.478
1:18.358
1:18.776
1:19.142
1:19.500
1:19.183
1:19.935
1:20.855
1:20.247
1:20.620
1:21.920

1:20.523
1:19.146

1:19.305
1:22.786

1:19.982

1:17.542

1:17.655

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Car 78 - Start back of Grid - not at drivers meeting
Car 712 - DQ - underweight

Printed: 10/06/2012 2:21:22 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

                                                               Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

6.403

Avg. Speed

94.861

Best Lap Tm

1:16.863

Best Speed

99.294

Best Lap by

103 - Kim Fabbro

Stars, Stripes & Maple Leafs

Group 5

Group 5 Race

Race started at 12:31:45

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

10/06/2012 12:30 PM

Stars, Stripes, & Maple Leafs

Sports Car Club of BC
June 9, 10, 2012



Pos

Not classified
DNS

FL
1
2

Not classified
DNS

FSR
1
2

FV
1
2
3
4
5
6

NOW
1
2

DNF

S2
1

No.

9

761
715

738

43
8

137
19

118
770
750

27

791
701

7

718

Name

Mike Potgieter

Mark Belling
Richard Granholm

Bradley Miller

Dave Bennitt
Lee Fjellanger

Paul Higgins
Al Ores
Gayle Baird
Pam Williams
Fedrick Wong
Bruce Jamieson

Douglas Floer
Adam Munn
Brad Law

Roland Stec

Nat/State

Surrey BC

Langley BC
North Vancouver BC

West Vancouver BC

Woodinville WA
Lynnwood WA

Abbotsford BC
Burnaby BC
Ladner BC
Delta BC
Vancouver BC
West Vancouver BC

Delta BC
Delta BC
Edmonton AB

Pitt Meadows BC

Laps

21
21

20
17

19
19
18
18
18
18

20
19
10

20

Make

Cheetah SR1

Ralph Firman Racing R
Firman RFR1000

Crossle CF

AMAC Amac 7
Diasio 962

Protoform FV-P2
Caldwell FV D13
Formula Vee AD MK II
Volkswagen Caracal D
Lynx C FV
Caldwell D13 Formula

Van Diemen RF81
Volkswagen protoform
Citation FL

Royale RP37

Colour

Blue

Black
White

Blue/Silver

Org/Lt Blue
Red

Red
Red / White
White / Red
White
Black
Black/Gold

Yellow
Orange
Red / White

Red

Class

BSR

FL
FL

FL

FSR
FSR

FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

NOW
NOW
NOW

S2

Club

SCCBC

SCCA NWR
SCCBC

SCCBC

IRDC
IRDC

SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
CACC
SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

License

CACC

SCCA
CACC

CACC

ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC

CACC
CACC
Other

CACC

Sponsor

www.FirmanWestCars.com - Rentals
Battery World Vancouver, buyabatte

Soragroup.com

DMS Motorsports
Social Security at Play

Bert's Automotive & IWE RearEnds O

Family Affair Racing Team

Topsoft Computing Systems

Best Tm

1:07.425
1:12.373

1:12.254
1:18.567

1:20.761
1:23.871
1:25.752
1:25.785
1:27.210
1:27.432

1:16.878
1:21.678
1:26.973

1:12.665

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/06/2012 2:20:33 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

                                                               Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

19.329

Avg. Speed

92.337

Best Lap Tm

1:07.425

Best Speed

113.192

Best Lap by

761 - Mark Belling

Stars, Stripes & Maple Leafs

Group 6

Group 6 Race

Race started at 13:15:05

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

10/06/2012 01:10 PM

Stars, Stripes, & Maple Leafs

Sports Car Club of BC
June 9, 10, 2012



Pos

NCW
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Not classified
DNF

No.

410
711
713
277
720
750
765
771
378
380

355

Name

Alexandra Overdiek
Gary Kwong
Clif  Kosterman
Donato DeSandoli
Joseph Chiang
Beniamin Cobaschi
Rod Davison
Joe Cheng
Mindi Nardella
Pierce Isaacs

Cameron Robinson

Nat/State

Surrey BC
Richmond BC
Surrey BC
Nakusp BC
Vancouver BC
Anmore BC
Coquitlam BC
Vancouver BC
Seattle WA
Port Ludlow WA

Redmond WA

Laps

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18

15

Make

Mazda RX3
Acura Integra Type R
Ford Mustang
Dodge Neon ACR
BMW 325is
BMW 325
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
BMW 325
Honda Civic

Volkswagen Rabbit

Colour

Wht/Blue
Yellow
Silver
White
Silver
White
Green
Silver
Blue/Black

Green/White

Class

NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW

NCW

Club

CSCC
SCCBC
SCCBC
ICSCC
VCMC
SCCBC
SCCBC
VCMC
BMW
IRDC

BMW CCA

License

ICSCC
CACC
CACC
ICSCC
CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Retro Racing Team
Fast Track/StoneAge/AJR/Morrispor
The Clif  Kosterman Company
Excel Tire Nakusp

RAD Racing

Best Tm

1:19.515
1:20.455
1:21.669
1:23.035
1:21.187
1:23.101
1:23.371
1:23.193
1:24.388
1:33.380

1:26.293

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 09/06/2012 4:11:58 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

                                                               Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

5.999

Avg. Speed

75.370

Best Lap Tm

1:19.515

Best Speed

95.982

Best Lap by

410 - Alexandra Overdiek

Stars, Stripes & Maple Leafs

Group 7

Group 7 Race

Race started at 15:36:01

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

09/06/2012 03:30 PM

Stars, Stripes, & Maple Leafs

Sports Car Club of BC
June 9, 10, 2012



Pos

P1
1
2
3
4
5

P2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified
DNS

No.

73
86
53
27

711

112
745

12
07

719
733
380

77
762

768

Name

Chris Doodson
Duncan Fairclough
Sergio Palitti
Robert Currie Jr.
Gary Kwong

WC Storms
Amir Kani
Burton Reynolds
Jordan Isaak
Cory Wong
John Gillespie
Keith Robinson
Arvid Isaak
Gayle Baird

Tim Rosche

Nat/State

Port Coquitlam BC
Vancouver BC
Surrey BC
Chiliiwack BC
Richmond BC

Maple Ridge BC
Abbotsford BC
Mission BC
Coquitlam BC
Mission BC
Delta BC
Abbotsford BC
Abbotsford BC
Ladner BC

Mission BC

Laps

22
22
22
22
21

22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21

Make

Honda Civic
Acura Integra R
Honda Civic
Acura Integra GSR
Acura Integra Type R

Honda Del-Sol
Acura Integra GSR
Honda CRX
Acura Integra GS-R
Honda Civic
Honda CRX
Honda Civic
Honda CRX
Honda Civic

Honda CRX Si

Colour

Blue / Orange
White
White
Silver
Yellow

Black
Red
Blue
Black
Red/White
White/Red/Blue
Red
Black
Blue

Copper

Class

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2

P2

Club

SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC

SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC

SCCBC

License

CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC

CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC
ICSCC
CACC
CACC
CACC

CACC

Sponsor

Custom Metal Craft , T&T autoparts 

Amsoil Synthetic Oil
Fast Track/StoneAge/AJR/Morrispor

Proceram Dental Arts

A&L Auto Sales

West Coast Lighting Products KMS T
KARMART/K&G AUTO RECYCLERS
A&L Auto Sales LTD

ROSCHE RACING ENGINES + Perform

Best Tm

1:16.688
1:17.869
1:16.513
1:18.765
1:21.340

1:17.565
1:17.678
1:18.271
1:19.408
1:21.330
1:21.311
1:21.329
1:21.473
1:23.234

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/06/2012 5:30:00 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

                                                               Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

0.923

Avg. Speed

96.946

Best Lap Tm

1:16.513

Best Speed

99.748

Best Lap by

53 - Sergio Palitti

Stars, Stripes & Maple Leafs

Group 9

Group 9 Race

Race started at 16:58:50

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

10/06/2012 04:30 PM

Stars, Stripes, & Maple Leafs

Sports Car Club of BC
June 9, 10, 2012


